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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      22,321.65

 

 1/02/18  1/02 A08406 CHK: 001200           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    310.00CR     22,011.65

 1/02/18  1/02 B03468 Deposit 000000        PARTIAL PYMT OF LOAN FROM G/F   JE# 002411                     5,000.00CR     17,011.65

 1/03/18  1/03 C00284 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/03/2018                                     14.00       17,025.65

 1/03/18  1/03 U01199 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,381.75       21,407.40

 1/03/18  1/03 U01200 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,097.57       22,504.97

 1/03/18  1/03 U01201 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,435.98       23,940.95

 1/03/18  1/03 A08412 CHK: 001201           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    150.00CR     23,790.95

 1/04/18  1/04 U01206 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,092.68       25,883.63

 1/04/18  1/04 U01207 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            396.72       26,280.35

 1/05/18  1/05 U01211 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,797.66       28,078.01

 1/08/18  1/08 U01213 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            947.42       29,025.43

 1/08/18  1/08 C00288 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/08/2018                                    131.00       29,156.43

 1/08/18  1/08 U01214 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,255.86       31,412.29

 1/08/18  1/08 U01216 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            901.64       32,313.93

 1/08/18  1/08 U01217 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,827.02       34,140.95

 1/09/18  1/09 U01219 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,287.34       35,428.29

 1/09/18  1/09 U01220 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            243.25       35,671.54

 1/10/18  1/08 B03496 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R FOR 1-10-18          JE# 002424                     1,332.14CR     34,339.40

 1/10/18  1/10 U01224 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            368.89       34,708.29

 1/10/18  1/10 U01225 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            902.81       35,611.10

 1/11/18  1/11 U01227 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,208.23       36,819.33

 1/11/18  1/11 U01228 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,469.70       38,289.03

 1/12/18  1/12 C00294 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/12/2018                                     47.00       38,336.03

 1/12/18  1/12 U01236 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,678.38       40,014.41

 1/12/18  1/16 U01241 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            109.00       40,123.41

 1/15/18  1/15 U01237 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,124.66       42,248.07

 1/16/18  1/16 U01242 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            389.76       42,637.83

 1/16/18  1/16 C00295 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/16/2018                                    225.00       42,862.83

 1/16/18  1/16 U01243 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,275.81       45,138.64

 1/16/18  1/16 U01246 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            153.51       45,292.15

 1/16/18  1/16 U01247 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,381.18       47,673.33

 1/17/18  1/17 C00297 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/17/2018                                     21.00       47,694.33

 1/17/18  1/17 U01252 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            713.94       48,408.27

 1/17/18  1/18 U01255 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            277.84       48,686.11

 1/18/18  1/18 U01254 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,671.46       50,357.57
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 1/18/18  1/21 B03539 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F                      JE# 002454                     1,141.31CR     49,216.26

 1/19/18  1/19 C00300 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/19/2018                                     22.00       49,238.26

 1/19/18  1/19 U01265 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,030.74       50,269.00

 1/19/18  1/19 U01266 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            289.48       50,558.48

 1/22/18  1/22 A08851 CHK: 001202           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                     80.00CR     50,478.48

 1/22/18  1/22 C00302 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/22/2018                                    212.00       50,690.48

 1/22/18  1/22 U01273 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,814.00       52,504.48

 1/23/18  1/23 U01276 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       33.91CR     52,470.57

 1/23/18  1/23 U01278 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            425.16       52,895.73

 1/23/18  1/23 U01279 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            604.38       53,500.11

 1/24/18  1/24 U01281 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,446.10       55,946.21

 1/24/18  1/24 U01282 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            145.64       56,091.85

 1/24/18  1/29 B03585 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R FOR PR 1-24-18       JE# 002484                       999.58CR     55,092.27

 1/25/18  1/25 U01283 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,880.79       56,973.06

 1/25/18  1/25 U01284 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            239.27       57,212.33

 1/26/18  1/26 U01285 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,301.53       61,513.86

 1/26/18  1/26 C00309 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/26/2018                                    192.00       61,705.86

 1/26/18  1/26 U01286 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            145.63       61,851.49

 1/29/18  1/29 U01287 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,893.70       63,745.19

 1/29/18  2/06 B03626 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR A/P              JE# 002500                    62,545.59CR      1,199.60

 1/30/18  1/30 C00310 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/30/2018                                    196.00        1,395.60

 1/30/18  1/30 U01293 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,423.04        5,818.64

 1/30/18  1/30 U01294 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            210.66        6,029.30

 1/30/18  1/30 U01297 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            486.18        6,515.48

 1/30/18  2/06 B03627 Deposit 000000        G/F TO S/F LOAN FOR AP          JE# 002501                     5,000.00       11,515.48

 1/31/18  1/31 U01299 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            290.00       11,805.48

 1/31/18  1/31 U01308 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            947.77       12,753.25

 1/31/18  1/31 U01309 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            341.90       13,095.15

 1/31/18  2/09 B03652 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JAN             JE# 002523                         7.86       13,103.01

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 22,321.65                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  62,373.89             71,592.53CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    84,695.54             71,592.53CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          13,103.01
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 22,321.65                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  62,373.89             71,592.53CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    84,695.54             71,592.53CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         13,103.01
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      January    THRU January

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


